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Are you familiar with vision, mission and goals of the Institute

150 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

& Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

Are you familiar with vision, mission and goals of the Department

150 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Mot Satisfactory

How do you rate your library |D

150 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

© Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory




How do you rate the computing facilities in the Institute

150 responses

How do you rate the ELCS language Lab

149 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Mot Satisfactory

@ Very Good

® Good

& Satisfactory

@ Mot Satisfactory

How do you rate the Communication facilities like LAN, WAN and Internet

150 responses

@ \ery Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory



How do you rate the Photocopying facilities{Xerox)

150 responses

How do you rate the usefulness of the college publication like handbook, news letter etc..

150 responses

|

How do you rate the classrooms and teaching aids

150 responses

Good
78 (52%)

@ Very Good

@ Good

0 Satisfactory

@ WMot Satisfactory

@® Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

@ Very Good

@ Good

& Satisfactory

@ Mot Satisfactory



How do you rate the Laboratories

150 responses

How do you rate the guality of classroom instructions

1459 responses

How do you rate the quality of laboratory instructions

150 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

& Satisfactory

@ Mot Satisfactory

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Mot Satisfactory



How do you rate the quality of Handouts/Learning material provided by teachers

150 responses

@ \ery Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Mot Satisfactory

How do you rate the Training and Placement activities of the Institute

150 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

© Satisfactory

@ Mot Satisfactory

How do you rate the Learning Environment/Innovative practices in the Institute

150 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Not Satisfactory

o

m



How do you rate your learning experience in the Institute

14% responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@& Satisfactory

@ Mot Satisfactory

How do you rate the Management of the Institute with respect to response, responsibility

and Commitment to the needs of the students

150 responses

How do you rate the Sports and Games facilities

150 responses

@ ‘ery Good

@ Good

& Satisfactory

@ Mot Satisfactory

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Mot Satisfactory



Annamacharya Institute of Technology &
Sciences:: Rajampet(An Autonomous
Institution)STUDENT FEEDBACK ON
CURRICULUM(2019-20)

221 responses

1. How do you rate the sequence of the courses that you have studied are
In sequence to what youhave studied in the previous semester?

221 responses

® Excellent

® Verygood
Good

® Average

@ Poor




2. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied in
relation to thecompetencies/outcomes expected out of the course?

221 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
@ Good

@® Average
@ Poor

3. How do you rate the relevance of the units in Syllabus relevant to the
course?

221 responses

@® Excellent
® Verygood
@ Good

® Average
@® Poor




4. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the course?

221 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
@ Good

® Average
@ Poor

5. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

221 responses

@ Excellent
® Very good
@ Good

® Average

@ Poor




6. How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course
components (L-T-P)?

221 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
@ Good

@® Average
@® Poor

7.How doyourate the offering of the electives interms oftheirrelevance
to the specializationstreams?

221 responses

@® Excellent
® Very good
@ Good

® Average
@® Poor




8. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements?

221 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
@ Good

@® Average
@® Poor

9. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books by
their Internationalrecognition to the Courses?

221 responses

@® Excellent
® Very good
@ Good

® Average
@® Poor




10. Rate the size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student

221 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
@ Good

® Average
@ Poor

11. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering
the design of the courses

221 responses

@® Excellent
@® Very good
@ Good

® Average
@® Poor




12. Rate the courses in terms of sequence of offering considering whether
the preceding courses havebeen covered.

221 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
@ Good

@® Average
@® Poor

13. How do you Rate the loading of the courses in a semester?

221 responses

@ Excellent

® Very good
@ Good

® Average
@® Poor




14. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the
course?

221 responses

@ Excellent
@ Verygood
@ Good

@® Average
@ Poor

15. How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course?

221 responses

@ Excellent

® Very good
@ Good

® Average
@® Poor




16. How do you rate competencies expected out of the course?

221 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
@ Good

® Average

@ Poor

17. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of Basic
science, Engineering science,Humanities, Discipline core, discipline
elective, open elective, project etc.?

221 responses

@® Excellent
® Very good
@ Good

® Average

@ Poor




18. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

221 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
@ Good

® Average
@ Poor

19. How do you rate the domain used for designing the experiments for the
LAB components?

221 responses

@® Excellent
@® Very good
@ Good

® Average
@® Poor




20. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
Applications?

221 responses

@ Excellent
@ Verygood
@ Good

@® Average
@ Poor
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Name of theStudent

13701A0402 KARAMALA AKHIL

13701A0403 THUMMALAMALA DESAI ANILA REDDY
13701A0404 ANALA ANJANEYULU YADAV
13701A0405 CHILLA APARNA

13701A0406 TANUKU ASHOKBABU

13701A0410 C CHAITANYAKUMARREDDY
13701A0411 PALAGIRI CHAMUNDESWARI
13701A0412 REDDIPOGULA CHANDRA BABU
13701A0414 MATAM DEEPIKA

13701A0415 NALLIPALLI DHARMATEJA
13701A0416 KAITHAPALLI DIVYA

13701A0422 KUDAMALA GOPINADH REDDY
13701A0423 MADEM GURUVINAYKUMAR REDDY
13701A0424 LAGIDI HAREESHA

13701A0425 NARREDDI HARIKA

13701A0426 MALIREDDY HARIKRISHNA REDDY
13701A0427 BHOGA HARITHA

13701A0428 SHAIK HASEENA

13701A0429 MERIMPALLI HEMALATHA
13701A0430 VUNNAM HEMAVATHI

13701A0431 JANGETE INDRANI

13701A0432 NYAMARUS ISHWARYA

13701A0433 G JAGADISH VARMA

13701A0434 SYED JAVEED BASHA

13701A0435 PUJARI JAYAUPENDRA

13701A0436 SHAIK KARISHMA

13701A0437 BEJAVADA KARTHIK

13701A0440 SANAKKAGARI KUSUMANJALI
13701A0441 GALI LAKSHMI DEVI

13701A0444 MADDIKA MADHAVA REDDY
13701A0445 SETTIPALLI MADHURI

13701A0446 LAKKIREDDY MAHESHKUMAR REDDY
13701A0448 LEBAKA MALLIKARJUNA

13701A0449 JAMMANA MALLIKARJUNA REDDY
13701A0450 KUNUTHUR MANISHA SAI PREETHAM
14705A0401 SHAIK ALI BASHA

14705A0402 G BHAVYA

14705A0403 BOOSIREDDIGARI BUJI

14705A0404 VENNAPUSA CHANDRANATHA REDDY
14705A0405 KANAKANTI DINESH REDDY
14705A0406 BOREDDY GAYATHRI

14705A0407 MARTHALA GURUNATH REDDY
14705A0408 GAYYA HAREESH

14705A0409 CHIGICHERLA HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY
14705A0410 KOVVURU HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY
14705A0411 PALAGIRI JAGADEESH



13701A0455 SHAIK MOHAMMED USAMA
13701A0456 GUNDLURU MOUNICA
13701A0457 BORRA MOUNICA

13701A0458 KORRAPATI MUNI PRAVALLIKA
13701A0459 KUNCHAM MYTHRI

13701A0460 RANGA NAGA LALITHA
13701A0461 PEYYALA NAGA VENKATA KRISHNA
13701A0462 ANDECHINNAKONDAIAHGARI NARASIMHA
13701A0463 MALISETTY NARASIMHULU
13701A0464 CHOPPA NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY
13701A0465 MALLU NAVYASREE
13701A0466 PULA NAVYAVANI

13701A0467 EDIGA NEELIMA SAl

13701A0468 VENNAPUSA NEELIMA
13701A0469 UDAYAGIRI NIKHIL

13701A0470 MEDA NIKHILA

13701A0471 LOMADA NISHMA

13701A0478 GURKA PRASANNALAKSHMI
13701A0479 UTUKURU PRASANTH REDDY
13701A0480 LAGIDI PRASHANTHI
13701A0481 MALLELA PRATHYUSHA
13701A0482 LINGALA PRIYANKA
13701A0483 RANGU RADHA

13701A0484 POLIMERA RAGHAVI

13701A0485 GANDLA RAJANI

13701A0486 VENNAPUSA RAJANI

13701A0487 KATEPOGU RAJKUMAR
13701A0488 AKULA RAKESH KUMAR
13701A0489 YEDLA RAMAMOHAN
13701A0490 YECHA RAVALI

13701A0491 THUPAKULA RAVEENDRA
13701A0492 YELURU RAVI KUMAR
13701A0494 RAMISETTY REDDY POORNA
13701A0495 P REDDY VISHNU

13701A0496 KAITHAPALLI REVATHI
13701A0497 VUDUMULA ROHITHA REDDY



13701A04D6 VADDE VENISHA

13701A04D7 MANNURU VENKATA KARTHIK

13701A04D8 KALAVATALA VENKATA LAKSHMI KEERTHI
13701A04E2 KASETTY VENKATADRI

13701A04E4 AKEPATI VENKATESWAR REDDY
13701A04E5 UMMADIREDDY VIDYA

14705A0432 MALLEM TEJASWINI

12701A04C5 KATHA SRI LAKSHMI

Any Suggessions

Text books and reference books in the curriculum are not meeting the international standard.
Text books and Reference books in central library are not sufficient. LAB

components are not adequate to cater the needs of the students.

Electives offered in relation to the technological advancement are less in number. Need to
increase the variety of sports and games for overall development of student. Improvement is
required in Placement activities.

Burden of 5 assignments on the students.

Impart special classes / coaching on GATE, CIVIL SERVICES. TOEFEL, GRE and other
competitive examinations.

Improve the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course.

Flexible and Choice Based Credit System to learn soft core elective courses, professional elective cc
and open elective courses are to be offered across various departments.
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2019-20)

Parents Feedback 2020

28 responses

Publish analytics

Parent Name:

28 responses

BUJJAMMA K

SHAIK KALESHA

POLUKA MUNI SEKHAR REDDY
P ANJANEYULU

GUTTA VENKATESH

KURUBA MALLIKARJUNA
BODELA SIVA PRASAD REDDY
siva ram prasad

chandra mouli

Occupation:

28 responses

15

10

5 (17.9%)

1(3.6%) 1(3.6%)

Farmer Self employee
Self Employed ( C...

12 (42.9%)
4 (14.3%)
2(7.1%)
1 (3.6%) 1 (3.6%) 1 (3.6%)
farmer govt empoloyee software
cooli govt employee self employe

117
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2019-20)

Student Name:

28 responses

ANJANEYULU.K

SHAIK ABDUL SHAKEER
POLUKA AMAL KUMAR REDDY
PULIBANDLA AJAY KUMAR
GUTTA AKHILA

KURUBA AKHIL

BODELA AMARANATHA REDDY
Ananth ikumar

anil kumar

Department:

28 responses

15

13 (46.4%)

10

ECE ece

217
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Rectangle


Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2019-20)

Student Roll NO.:

28 responses

19701D5502
16701A0401
16701A0405
16701A0402
16701A0404
16701A0403
16701A0406
16701A0408

16701A0410

1. How do you rate the program that your ward is undergoing in terms of
the load of the courses in different semesters?

28 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

3/7
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Rectangle


Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2019-20)

2. How do you rate the availability of the Text and reference books in the
Market?

28 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

3. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included into
the semester?

28 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

N

417
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2019-20)

4. How do you rate the treatment of the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of the student that includes Gender, cast,
community creed etc. in teaching and evaluation?

28 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

5. How do you rate ambience of the AITS for effective delivery of the
academic programs?

28 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

N

5/7
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2019-20)

6. How do you rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the latest
technologies or future technologies?

28 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

7. How do you rate the programs based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

28 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

8. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the AITS?

28 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

6/7
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2019-20)

9. How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has achieved from the
courses?

28 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

10. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the AITS?

28 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Any other suggestion(s):

2 responses

Provide more standard books

Provide more Labs
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2019-20

CURRICULUM 2019-20

33 responses

Publish analytics

1. How do you rate the sequence of the Courses provided in the
curriculum?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

2. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses in relation to the
competencies expected out of the course?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

(N

1/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2019-20

3. How do you rate the structure framed for entire program?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

4. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the course?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@ VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

5. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOoOD
@ POOR

N

2/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2019-20

6. How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course
components (L-T-P)?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

7. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance
to the specialization streams?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

BN

3/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2019-20

8. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

9. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books by
their International recognition to the Courses?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

(N

4/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2019-20

10. How do you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have studied
are in sequence to what you have studied in the previous semester?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

11. Rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

12. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering

the design of the courses

33 responses

93.9%

¢

(N

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@ POOR

5/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2019-20

13. Rate the courses in terms of sequence of offering considering whether
the preceding courses have been covered.

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

14. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the
course?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

15. How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@ POOR

(N

6/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2019-20

16. How do you rate outcomes expected out of the course?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@ VERY GOOD
® GooD
87.9% @® POOR

o

17. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of Basic
science, Engineering science, Humanities?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

18. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of
Professional core, professional elective, open elective, project etc?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@ POOR

BN

7/8
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2019-20

19. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

20. How do you rate the domain used for designing the experiments for
the LAB components?

33 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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Department of ECE

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (Analysis)
Academic year: 2019-20

Department

99 responses
100
75
50

25

2 (2%)
|

ECE ECE

Program

39 responses

& 60 (60.6%)

40

20

E tech B.tech



ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2020 BATCH )

Name

99 responses

Naveen kumar

Harisha

Praveen Kumar

Maneesha

Niharika

Narahari

Siva prasad

Imran basha

Bharghava

2/8
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2020 BATCH )

Country

99 responses

100
75
50

25
1 (1|%)

India

98 (99%)

India

3/8
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2020 BATCH )

1. How do you rate relevance of the courses in relation to the program?

99 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

2. How do you rate the sequence of the courses included into the
programs?

99 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

3. How do you rate the outcomes in relation to the course content?

99 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

N

4/8
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2020 BATCH )

4. Rate the offering of the in relation to the specialization streams?

99 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

5. How do you rate the offering of the electives in relation to the
Technological advancements?

99 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

6. How do you rate the courses which are skills related suiting to the
Industry included into the programs?

99 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

N

5/8
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2020 BATCH )

7. How do you rate the domain used for designing the experiments in terms
of the suitability of the Tools to the domain?

99 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

8. How do you rate the experiments in terms of their relevance to the real
life application?

99 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

BN

6/8
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2020 BATCH )

9. How do you rate the courses that you have leant in relation to your
current Job?

99 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

10. How well did your education prepare you for your profession?

99 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

7/8
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EMPLOYE R FEEDBACK20

Program:

6 responses

4

4 (66_T%6)

B.TECH E.Tech

Industry Personnel Details

6 responses

SUPRADEEP
PRAGMA
Vidyaranya
PINKY BHATT
Vishal Ravi

KOMRUL LASKAR

[

Designation/Position

6 responses

2 (33.3%)

1 (16.7%)

1 (16.7%)

1 (16.79) 1 (16.7%)

HR HR-HEAD Head-HR IT Assessor MAMNAGER

Organization

6 responses

B

D=

MPHASIS

WIPRO

HCL Technologies

TCS



1. How do you rate relevance of the courses in relation to the program?

& responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ FPoar

2. How do you rate the sufficiency of the courses related to industry that are included in the ID
program?

& responses

@ Excellent
@ very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

3. How do you rate the competenciesfoutcomes in relation to the course content?

& responses

@® Excelient
@ Very Good
® Good

@ fLverage
® Poor

4. How do you rate the relevance of the topics to the Industry?

[m)

5 responses

@® Excelient
@ Very Good
® Good

@ fLverage
® Poor




2. Eate the offering of the in relation to the specialization streams?

A responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
& OCood

& Average
& Foor

&, How do vou rate the offaring of the slectives in relation to the Technalaogical
advancements?

o

B responses

@ Excallent
@ Very Good
® Good

@ LAverage
® FPoor

7. How do you rate the applicability of the domains and the tools used for designing the

m

experiments in terms of existing practices in the Industry?

& responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Sood

@ Average
@ Poor

33.3%

8. How do you rate the experiments in terms of their relevance to the real life

5 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

2. How do wvou rate the proficiency of cur students working with vou?

& responses

@ Excellent
-, Very Sood
- Good

i Average
& Poor




10, What other courses that you suggest to be included in the

Z responses

na

BASED ON INDUSTY DEMAND

curriculum? Any other suggestion(s)

4 responses

INDUSTRY REQUIREMENT BASED
OFFER INTEGRATED COURSES
[}

add industry reguired courses in currculunm
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